Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

5,227

5,655

R$
1,905.00

04-09-2017

04-09-2017

04-09-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVIGCOS
PRESTADOS NO
TRANSPORTE
TERRESTRE
MANICORE/MANAUS
DO PACIENTE
BRUNO DOS
SANTOS ARAUJO,
DESTINADOS A
SECRETARIA
MUNICIPAL DE
SAUDE.




